
17 FEBRUARY 

Unsuccessful 
Robert Bryce & Co Ltd 
J Wattie Canneries Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 

77 
Tender No: 3894 

Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Pathmark Agencies Ltd 
Pathmark Agencies Ltd 
Wells Investments Ltd 

30 
Tender No: 3895 

Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: Ex21010 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 

Item Code: Ex21010 

5 
10 

100 

Uni ts 
Sought 

5 
10 
77 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 30 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 3896 
881 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
J Rattray & Son Ltd 
Neill Cropper & Co Ltd 
J Rattray & Son Ltd 
Neill Cropper & Co Ltd 
J Wattie Canneries Ltd 
J Wattie Canneries Ltd 
James Crisp Ltd 
J Wattie Canneries Ltd 
Davis Trading Co Ltd 
Cost Less Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

Tender No: 3897 
2227 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Item Code: Ex21010 

Location 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Petone 
Auckland 

267 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex21010 

Units 
Sought 

12 
20 
12 
20 
50 
25 

200 
25 

200 
50 

$1 Premium 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 2.227 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 3898 
139 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Davidovitch Tech Services Ltd 
Cost Less Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

Tender No: 3899 
169 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful' 
T-Jay Enterpries Ltd 

Unsuccessful 
James Crisp Ltd 
Cost Less Ltd 

Tender No: 3900 
1172 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Faggs Products Ltd 
Wilcocks Beverage Services 
Quality Packers Ltd 
Wilcocks Beverage Services 
Wilcocks Beverage Services 
Wilcocks Beverage Services 
Quality Packers Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received. 

Item Code: Ex21010 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 

119 Units Available At 

Item Code: Ex21010 

Location 

Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: Ex21010 

Location 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

1.063 Units Available At 

Units 
Sought 

10 
10 

$1 Premium 

Units 
Sought 

169 

50 
10 

Units 
Sought 

5 
25 

2 
25 
25 
25 

2 

$3 Premium 

o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

5 
10 
62 

Units 
Won 

12 
20 
12 
20 
50 
25 

200 
25 

200 
50 

Units 
Won 

10 
10 

Units 
Won 

169 

o 
o 

Units 
Won 

5 
25 

2 
25 
25 
25 

2 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

25.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 
10.00 
10.00 
7.00 
2.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 
5.00 
5.00 
2.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 

535 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

125.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

240.00 
200.00 
120.00 
140.00 
100.00 
25.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

10.00 
0.00 

Premium 

169.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

100.00 
125.00 
10.00 
50.00 
25.00 
0.00 
0.00 


