•						
Unsuccessful						
Robert Bryce & Co Ltd J Wattie Canneries Ltd James Crisp Ltd		Lower Hutt Auckland Auckland	5 10 100	0 0 0	0.00 0.00 0.00	$0.00 \\ 0.00 \\ 0.00$
Tender No: 3894 - 77 Licence Units of \$2.000 Each	Item Code: Ex:	21010				
77 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Pathmark Agencies Ltd		Auckland	5	5	25.00	125.00
Pathmark Agencies Ltd Wells Investments Ltd		Auckland Upper Hutt	10 77	10 62	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
<b>Tender No: 3895 -</b> 30 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex:	21010				
No Bids Were Received For This Tende	r No. 30 (	Jnits Available At	Zero Premium			
<b>Tender No: 3896 -</b> 881 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex:	21010				
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
J Rattray & Son Ltd		Christchurch Auckland	12 20	12 20	20.00 10.00	240.00 200.00
Neill Cropper & Co Ltd J Rattray & Son Ltd		Christchurch	12	12	10.00	120.00
Neill Cropper & Co Ltd		Auckland	20	20	7.00	140.00
J Wattie Canneries Ltd J Wattie Canneries Ltd		Auckland Auckland	50 25	50 25	2.00 1.00	100.00 25.00
James Crisp Ltd		Auckland	200	200	0.00	0.00
J Wattie Canneries Ltd Davis Trading Co Ltd		Auckland Petone	25 200	25 200	0.00	0.00
Cost Less Ltd		Auckland	50	50	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	267 Units Av	vailable At \$1	Premium			
Tender No: 3897 - 2227 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each No Bids Were Received For This Tende	Item Code: Ex2 r No. 2,227 U	Jnits Available At	Zero Premium			
Tender No: 3898 - 139 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex2	21010	• • • •			
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Davidovitch Tech Services Ltd		Auckland	10	10	1.00	10.00
Cost Less Ltd		Auckland	10	10	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	119 Units Av	ailable At \$1	Premium			
Tender No: 3899 - 169 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex2	1010				
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
T-Jay Enterpries Ltd		Wellington	169	169	1.00	169.00
Unsuccessful						
James Crisp Ltd Cost Less Ltd		Auckland Auckland	50 10	0 0	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Tender No: 3900 - 1172 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex2	1010				
Mana		• •	Units	Units	Bid Rate	<b>n</b>
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Faggs Products Ltd Wilcocks Beverage Services		Wellington Auckland	5 25	5 25	20.00 5.00	100.00 125.00
Quality Packers Ltd		Auckland	2	2	5.00	10.00
Wilcocks Beverage Services Wilcocks Beverage Services		Auckland Auckland	25 25	25 25	2.00 1.00	50.00 25.00
Wilcocks Beverage Services		Auckland	25 25	25	0.00	0.00
Quality Packers Ltd		Auckland	2	2	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Pessived	1 062 Unite Ar	ailahla At eo	Dromium			

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 1,063 Units Available At \$3 Premium